


Supp s P120 VOLVO
Sida 1 Uigava 6 Fotbromsmangdvrering och Foot brake controt linkoge ond Resewdekka'a]og
Page lssue bromsledningor brake lines Parts catalogue
Antal
Pos - Bensmni . Det. nr Anmarkning
Fig, | Vst [Hst enamning Description Part No. Notes
LHD[RHD
1 1 | Bromspedal  ...eiiiiiiiaciienes Broke pedal T 6530851
2 2 2 | Bussning everereraciereananse Bushing cersensvasterinenan 659048-3
3 | } | Gummiskoning Ceereeracirenes Rubber pod  .ieivivviinnnnnnnns 653238-6
4 1 1 | Axetl sreeceressreavestsisnes Shaft cireatetersrisrrrrrensy 653333-51 1)
5 [ Vo[ Axel tteesessertreninruonans Shaft  ciiieersivrreeconesanns 656893-5§ 2)
6 11 1§ Distansfijader sessceseenseess Spacer spring carssussonseues 653459-81 3)
1 1 | Distansfigder seseerrarsanns Spacer spring cerienverriesne 662953-91 4)
7 {2 2 | Brick@  ciceencesionineecicnnns Washer tesevessrnttevesanen 190065-3
8 {2 2 [ SKrUY  siesecvescsrirrserianns SCrew  siieeenvinrasenionanens 102487-61 1)
9 12 2 | tasbricka cesesrrrasrsvennens Lock washer cereereranenene 951704-64 1)
10 {1 1T [ Skruv  cuevneroociecerocsnnnss Screw  Leieeiieesiiriieniiines 190912-61 2)
1m0 1 | Mutter . .iiivienienerrensonnns Nut cessaseesveersrrrerrans 950406-9 | 2)
12 | 1 [ Returfjdder  cevusecnrvennecanns Return spring cvovenersirsans 6539258
13 |1 1 | Goffel  oievianirvecerecnennes Yoke  Leiiieiecieniiinicenien 653432-5
14 |1 1 | Saxpinnebult B Cotter pinbolt  .eieveeivannesn 913128-5
15 |1 1 | Saxpinne sseesecscesrrrinens CoMer pin svveeerevacrevaneen 907822-1
6 |2 2 | Mutter  cuivecinioniasaananens Nut NN 955847-9 1 512+
177 | 1 | Fidderbricka teesrnsecrrecas Spring washer terereererssees 906990-7
18 |1 1 | Tryckpump, kmpi ceteeanuans Master cylinder, cpl  ...vvvai.., 655475-21% 5)
} 1 | Tryckpump, kmpl . Master cylinder, cpl  «.0ueenn... 655879-5§ 6,7)
. Detaljer se sida 22 . Components, see page 22
1 1 { Tryckpump, kmpl rirerenens Master cylinder, epl  ...cvavenn. 662186-61 8)
. Detoljer se sida 23 . Components, see page 23
19 2 Skruv, 5/16"=18 UNC x 3/4" .., Bolt, 5/16"-18 UNC x 3/4" . 955524-4 | 195248~
2 Skruv, 5/16"-18 UNC x 7/8" ... Bolt, 5/16"-18 UNC x 7/8" vee 940135-7
2 | Skruv, 5/16"-18 UNC x " Bolt, 5/16"-18 UNC x 1" 955525-1 | 10517
20 2 2 [Muter .ivveviensnianrasronens Nut cevacsvionstasarcansees 950393-9 | 9)
21 2 2 [ Bricko  siviiencscinciensionsse Washer cesreseruenrensanat 120096~31 9)
22 |2 2 | Lasbricka fesrecsravenrsarsae Lock washer 9516%97-21 10}
23 |1 1 | F8rskruvning Cveeertivsensen Screw union Ceecresreniaene 190279-0
24 1 b | Kopparpackning  +.i.ccvvvinenanes Copper packing  .e.vevanaereens 18651-0
L e e o eenn Nos 10076, 10077, 10371, 10373, 10375-10378, 10380, 10381, 10384, 10385, 10387, 10389,
10390, 10392-10401, 10403-10407, 10409-10414, 10418-10425, 10427-10442.
Ersattes av detaljer med notsiffra 2. Replaced by components marked "2".
2. 5;:;“:;\’:::; N 10447 om0 10076, 10077, 10371, 10373, 10375-10378, 10380, 10381, 10384, 10385, 10387, 10389,
10390, 10392-10401, 10403-10407, 10409-10414, 10418-10425, 10427 -10442.
3. F&r vagnar utan saxomatkoppling. 3. Cars not fitted with Saxomat clutch.
4. For vagnar med soxomatkoppling. 4. Cars fitted with Saxomat clutch.
5. é:agic:fssi nr 159, Ersﬁ:fes av 655879-5. 5. Up to chassis No 159, Replaced by 655879-5.
8- Chassis Nos 160764859 0 70 T\ o 64379~ 64389, 6440364407, 64411-64415, 64418, 64428-64429, 64509-64546, 64548-

64833, 64836-64858.

7. Ersiitres for vst vagnar av 1 st 662186-6, 1 st 662469-6 och 7. Replaced for LHD chassis by 1 pe 662186-6, 1 662469-6 and
2 st 940135-7, 2 gcs 940135-7. Y P P
Ersittes for hst vognar av 1 st 662186-6 och ) st 662470-4. Replaced for RHD chassis by 1 pc 662186-60nd 1 pc 662470-4.

8. Fr o m chassi nr 64860 samt under anm 6 efter "utom nr" 8. W e f chassis No 64860 as well as chossis numbers noted in foot-
upprdknode chassi nr. note 6 ofter the word "except".

9. T o m chassi ar 1012, 9. Up to chassis No 1012,

10. Fr o m chassi nr 1013, ’ 10. W e f chassis No 1013,




= e ———
- eservaelskat
ls;.dgaelé IL:S'E:V. 5 Eotbromsm.unﬁvering och Foot brake control linkage and Parts catalogau:g
romsledningar broke lines
Antal
Pos - .. . Det. nr Anmarkning
Benamning Description
Fig. [vst.[Hst. Part No. Notes
LHD|RHD
25 1 Bromsledning cesrasasesrensas Brake line Cesesssesencsssssan 654552-9] 1)
1 8romsledning recmseavasenurnn Broke line  ...ereeiesanesocone 662469-6| 2)
1 Bromsledning teseerasnsasvens Brake line  ..sviavenenvenenses | 664553-53| 1)
1 Bromsledning tesescsrreroenen Brake line ... cieieccieneennse 662470-4| 2)
26 11 Femvigsforgrening eesieteanena Five-woy junction sesverscrus 653777-3
27 111 Skruv crecessscasvetarsenanecs Bolt Ssscosessentscrestssenres 950050-5
28 1|1 Bromskontakt tesscecnecaresas Broke contact teesecaninenane 662114-8] 319552
29 11 Bromsledning, framre, V. .....v.. 8rake line, forword, L PR 654554-5
30 il Bromsledning, fromre, H  ....c00e Broke line, forward, R veraane 654555-2
kil il Bromsiedning cesrcsernencares Broke line cauviieriovacnvanen 654556-0
32 1{ 1 Trevdgsfargrening senssessreas Three—way junction  veeeeveense 87696-1
33 111 SKIUV  eviessrossvsessessanssse Bolt reteteateiniseracsrnana 921607-8
34 1] Fioderbricka eeiecrasereceans Spring washer secsversasnsans 906988~
35 || Bromsledning, kmpl,, bokre, V Brake line, cpl,, rear, L ..va.e. 654557-8] 3)
111 Bromsledning, kmpi., bokre, V Broke line, cpl., rear, L ....... 659979-91 4)
% 111 Bromsledning, kmpl,., bokre, H Broke line, cpl., rear, R .e0uvne 654558-6] 3)
1] 1 Bromsledning, kmpl,, bokre, H Broke line, cpl., reor, R ....... 659980-71 4,5)
111 Bromsiedning, kmpl., bakre, H Broke line, cpl., rear, R ....... 660013-4] 4,6)
7 | 4| 4| Klommer  ciiviieiiiiiiveiines]| ClOMP  weveiiiiiieserecenseess | 18335-0{ d=3/16"
38 111 Kiammer tetreresecassracacne Clomp  seeveseceesserearncenee 18301-2] d =5/16"
39 3| 3 Klammer vesresencsoassscsnras Clamp  s.ivevnersccacocdoncans 18355-8| 1 =913/16"
1 Dubbelklamma  ,.ic.eveceneerees Double clamp treesenssensues 18376-4| 7)
40 af 3 Dubbelklomma tessesesnssanens Double clamp vesessassrrrene 121572-2| 8)
41 71 8 SKIUV  tieieeecesenseanrcacases SCFEW  tievvesvarcosenssreroce 1906650
42 2§ 2 Bromsslang vid framhjul csasersns Brake hose ot front wheel ....... | 653820-1
43 1{1 Bromsslang vid bakaxelkapa coee Brake hose ot rear axle casing ... 87695-3
44 313 Kopparpackning ...ceeasevanscas Copper packing  vessecssscesnse 18651-0
45 3| 3 Lasbricka tesiresressavecasees Lock washer sesscessrsensee 80939-2

T.o.m. chassiar
1. Up to chassis No.
64428-64429, 64509-64546,64548 64833, 64836-64858.

Fr.o.m. chassi nr 68460 somt under anm. 1 efter

utom nr

68459 except Nos.

"utom nr” uppraknade chassi nr.,

. Kdnnetecknas av att héger bromsledning dr fostsatt
med kiommer nr 18301 vid bokaxeln,

. Kdnnetecknas av att vinster och hdger bromsledning
dr fastode i pasvetsode konsoler pd bakaxeln.

+ | somband med ENV bokoxel .

| samband med Spicer bakaxel.

. d=5/16" resp. 5/16".

. d= 1/4" resp. 3/8".

64379, 64389, 64403-64407, 64411-64415, 64418,

2. W.e.f. chassis No. 68460 as well as chassis numbers
noted in footnote 1 after the word "expect”,

3. Recognized by the fa.. thot the right hand brake line is anchored ot

the rear a

xte by clamp No 18301,

4. Recognized by the fact that the left and right hand brake lines are

anchored

on the rear oxle by welded brackets.

5. In conjunction with ENV rear axles.
6. In conjunction with Spicer rear axles.

7.d=5/16"

and 5/16" respectively.

§.d = 1/4" ond 3/8" respectively.




